Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 8
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 3.05
Issue C
Rapidrop® Flexible Sprinkler Connections

or
Rc 3/4 (3/4" BSPT) 3/4" NPT
 Description Ordering Code
110mm Outlet Reducer 1/2” NPT RDREDR1/2NPT
140mm Outlet Reducer 1/2” NPT RDREDR1/2NPT140
170mm Outlet Reducer 1/2” NPT RDREDR1/2L
 Description Ordering Code
110mm Outlet Reducer 3/4” NPT RDREDR3/4NPT
140mm Outlet Reducer 3/4” NPT RDREDR3/4NPT140
170mm Outlet Reducer 3/4” NPT RDREDR3/4L
Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 3 of 8
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 3.05
Issue C
Rapidrop® Flexible Sprinkler Connections
Inlets, Outlets & Support Brackets
For use with RD-SP and RD-SMB flexible hoses
DS: 3.05
Issue C
12/02/2025
© 2025 Rapidrop
 1
70
Rc 1/2 (1/2" BSPT) 1/2" NPT
or
Rc 3/4 (3/4" BSPT) 3/4" NPT
 65
 1
10
Rc 1/2 (1/2" BSPT) 1/2" NPT
or
Rc 3/4 (3/4" BSPT) 3/4" NPT
Outlets
 1
37
 100
Rc 1/2 (1/2" BSPT) 1/2" NPT
or
Rc 3/4 (3/4" BSPT) 3/4" NPT
 Description Ordering Code
Standard Elbow 1/2” NPT RDREDELB015S
Large Elbow 1/2” NPT RDREDELB015
External Threaded Outlet Reducer 1/2” NPT RDREDR1/2LTH
 Description Ordering Code
Standard Elbow 3/4” NPT RDREDELB020S
Large Elbow 3/4” NPT RDREDELB020
External Threaded Outlet Reducer 3/4” NPT RDREDR3/4LTH
Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 4 of 8

0
B11F B11-1
 Description Ordering Code
Side Bracket B4-1 RDRB04-1
Side Bracket B4-1E RDRB04-1E
Side Bracket B9 RDRB09
 Description Ordering Code
Side Bracket B11-F RDRB11F
Side Bracket B11-1 RDRB11-1
Side Bracket B11-1E RDRB11-1E
Ceiling Type - Lay-in Grid Ceiling
Suitable Sprinklers with 140mm Outlet Reducer
Pendent, Flush Pendent & Concealed
Ceiling Type - Lay-in Grid Ceiling